KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MSCPHY-II/May-2022/1

Result

Master of Science (Physics), Semester - II, Examination held in May, 2022

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means Result Later on
account of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. PRS means Previous
Result Stands. D alongwith marks means Distinction.

Total Marks: 600

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidate

21209000001
21209000002
21209000003
21209000004
21209000005
21209000006
21209000007

2018.MJ /A.283
2018.MJ /A214
2017.AP /A211
2018.MJ /A.276
2014.K) /A.918
2021.MJ /A.549
2021.MJ /A.548

JALANDHAR
Jul 23, 2022

GAGANDEEP KAUR
ANSHUMAN SALUJA
VIBHUTI SALARIA
ANCHAL PATHANIA
VINDU SOUNKHLA
VISHALIL

NANDITA PATHANIA

PRITHPAL SINGH
GAGANDEEP SALUJA
AVTAR SINGH

TILAK RAJ

RAM PAL

PARDEEP SINGH

SURINDER SINGH
PATHANIA

DALJEET KAUR

DEEP SALUJA

OMA RANI

ANITA

SUDESH RANI
SANJEEVNA KUMARI
RANJANA DEVI

R(MPHL-2392)
481D

424

480 D

402

392

393

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



